AED
AUD

HUF
JPY
NOK
PLN
RON
RSD
SEK
SGD
TND
TRY
ush

Currency
Arab Emirates Dirham
Australian Doll ar
Bul gari an Lev
Canadi an Dol | ar
Swi ss Franc
Czech Koruna
Dani sh Krone
British Pound
Hungari an Fori nt
Japanese Yen
Nor wegi an Kr one
Pol i sh Zl oty
Romani an Leu
Ser bi an Di nar
Swedi sh Krone
Si ngapore Dol | ar
Tuni si an di nar
Turkish Lira
U S. Dollar

Price Bulletin No:17917
Last Update: 31/12/2025

Buy

. 5351

. 8088

. 0538

. 6590

. 9575
25. 4470
7.6928
0. 8987
405. 2000
189. 2800
12. 1800
4.4354
5.3519
123. 1800
11. 1500
1. 5859
3. 5660
55. 0660
1.2112

oORrNE A

Sel |
4.1032
1.7034
1.8582
1.5624
0.9017
23. 0230
7.2446
0. 8463
366. 6100
178. 2600
11. 4710
4.0130
4.8422
111. 4500
10. 5000
1.4348
3.2263
45. 9730
1. 1407



